



\$~78

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 12278/2024**

MANAGEMENT NEW DELHI YOUNG

MENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Raju Gupta and Sajal Gupta,
Advocates with Mr. John Prakash, HR
Manager.

versus

SUNIL DAVID

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Mohd. Fasal, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT SHARMA

ORDER

28.07.2025

%

CM APPL. 40608/2025

1. Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.
2. Re-notify on 09.09.2025.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

JULY 28, 2025/